
Name of Contractor Point of Contact

Marlin Construction Services

Joseph Pinkava

Owner

buddy@marlincsi.com

Deep South Associates

Icon Builders

Cisco Abshire

Vice President

cisco.abshire@iconbuilders.net

Gotham Modular, LLC

Jeffrey Curtis

jdcurtis@gothammodular.com

Costanzo, LLC

Nicholas Costanzo

Estimator

nicholas.costanzo@lrcostanzo.com

Four Star Developers, LLC

Kerry Green

President

KG@fourstardevelopers.net

Dale Corportation

Gregory Hallquist

Business Developer

gregory@daleco.net

Walnut Grove Builders

John Michaels

Vice President

Jam7595@hotmail.com

AVN Construction

Joe Garcia

Owner

joe@avnconstruction.net

Roubion Construction Company, LLC

Dennis Roubion

Owner

Scozarri Builders, Inc.

Elizabeth Paquet

Direct of Operations

epaquet@scozzari.com

Oracle

Spiridon Kokkosis

President

Wimbledon Properties

Mike Rutherford

President

Mike.rutherford@wimbledonpropertiesllc.com

R. Stone & Company

Robert Stone

Owner

robert@rstoneandcompany.com

Byrdson Services, LLC

Jefferson Goff

Vice President

jefferson@byrdsonservices.com

Bob Frizell Inc.

Bob Frizell

Owner

bobfrizell@comcast.net

Somerset Development

David Schreiber

Vice President

Round 3 Qualified Contractor Pool

New Jersey Rehabilitation, Reconstruction, Elevation, and Mitigation 

(RREM) Program


